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Global Insight Employment Forecasts
COG/TPB Planning Region

NAICS Sector 2010 Change
Change

Construction, Natural Resources, and Mining
Manufacturing

Transp., Trade, & Utilities
Information

Financial Activities
Professional & Business Svcs
Educational & Health Svcs
Leisure & Hospitality

Other Services

Federal Government

State & Local Government

Total Wage & Salary Employment

129.126
46.627
342.739
78.660
137.278
664.559
334.883
237.517
173.932
375.099
278.366
2,798.785

236.215
38.977
382.462
121.834
156.233
1328.074
435.897
320.282
199.725
319.052
336.270
3875.020

107.089
-7.649
39.722
43.174
18.955
663.515
101.014
82.765
25.793
-56.046
57.904
1076.235

83%
-16%
12%
55%
14%
100%
30%
35%
15%
-15%
21%
38%



Comparison of Global Insight
Population Forecast with Round 8.3

(Millions) 8

6.718  6.682

5.076 5.046

2010

Gl
® RND83

2040



Population Forecasts by 5-yr Periods

COG / TPB Planning Area
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Comparison of Global Insight
Household Forecast with Round 8.3
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Household Forecasts by 5-yr Periods

COG / TPB Planning Area
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Comparison of Global Insight
Employment Forecast with Round 8.3
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